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Producer Price Indices

General PPI
Finished Goods
Construction Inputs
Construction Materials

Buildings & Subcontractors PPls

New Industrial Building Construction
New Warehouse Construction

New School Construction

New Office Construction

New Healthcare Construction
Concrete Contractors, Nonresidential
Roofing Contractors, Nonresidential
Electrical Contractors, Nonresidential
Plumbing Contractors, Nonresidential

Construction Input PPIs
Asphalt
Gypsum Products
Insulation Materials
Lumber and Plywood
Architectural Coatings
Steel Milled Products
Sheet Metal
Fabricated Structural metal
Crude Petroleum
#2 Diesel Fuel
Scrap Iron and Steel
Plastics and Resins
Cement
Concrete Products
Ready-Mix
Precast
Prestressed

Other Market Indicators

Dodge Index
Dodge Momentum Index

Construction Unemployment Rate
National Unemployment Rate

AIA Architecture Billings Index

Key Market Indicator Overview

Dec 2013 - Dec 2014 -
2014 2015
% Change % Change
-0.6% V -2.7%
-09% V -4.0%
2.4% A -0.4%
1.9% A 2.1%
2.3% A 2.2%
2.2% A 2.2%
21% A 2.1%
1.9% A 0.5%
2.0% A 3.8%
49% A 1.7%
0.9% A 5.8%
2.3% A -1.1%
25% A -6.5%
51% A -0.2%
25% A 2.3%
33% A -71.7%
0.9% A -2.8%
0.7% A -19.8%
25% A -0.7%
1.4% A -1.8%
-375% V -43.3%
-26.9% V -43.6%
-16.9% V -52.0%
1.9% A -12.8%
57% A 6.7%
51% A 3.0%
55% A 3.7%
6.5% A 2.4%
2.3% A -1.4%
49% A -0.1%
11.9% A 1.4%
Dec-14 Dec-15
8.3% 7.5%
5.6% 5.0%

53.0 51.3
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% Change
from
Mar 2015

-1.9%
-3.4%
-0.7%

0.9%
1.4%
1.6%
1.1%
0.0%
3.6%
1.4%
5.0%
-2.2%

-3.6%
-3.3%
1.9%
-4.3%
-0.5%
-15.8%
-2.9%
-3.4%
-26.0%
-38.6%
-23.9%
-7.1%
5.1%
3.0%
3.0%
1.9%
14.3%

-2.4%
0.3%
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3 Months Ago

7.5%
5.0%

51.3

% Change
from

3 Months Ago

-0.2%
-0.4%
0.0%

-0.5%
-0.4%
-0.3%
0.0%
-0.7%
0.5%
0.0%
-0.3%
-1.0%

0.6%
3.2%
0.5%
1.0%
-0.3%
-0.9%
-1.0%
-1.7%
-1.5%
-8.6%
22.8%
-2.8%
2.2%
1.4%
1.0%
-0.3%
16.0%

10.4%
-4.1%

Last Month

8.7%
4.9%

50.3
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% Change
from
Last Month

0.5%
0.9%
0.1%

0.0%
-0.1%
0.2%
0.0%
0.2%
0.2%
0.0%
0.0%
-0.1%

-1.1%
-0.4%
0.9%
1.0%
-0.2%
0.4%
0.1%
0.5%
40.7%
4.0%
8.2%
0.4%
0.7%
0.7%
0.2%
0.2%
15.4%

-1.4%
-7.1%

Mar-16
8.7%
5.0%

51.9

An ABI value above 50 indicates that billing activity is increasing and is decreasing when below 50.
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305 14%
300 12%
295 10%
290 - 8%
285 6%
280 4%
275 2%
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